Prom (Person	Christina Wor		MULG (Office)	De	terrime 18/1/90
Estimated Co	ost:		Bill to		131111-10
od (fd) ao	STTP RES / OD RES	S/EVA/INV/	MV7CS		
To Inspect V	chicle No:	GBE	G088H	Insured:	WC 1037A
nt Workshop	tn/s	Chow G	ion Motor	Tel	64841626
DI	BIK 10 AMK	Ind · Park 2	A #01-15/16		
Policy No:_	R59088496	MKF	Claim No:	58257	6
Sum Insured			* Excess:		
Make of Veh					
The state of the s				D.	DA II/OII AD
Client's Recor	d)	Linx		D.	0.A. 11/01/2019
Client's Recor	d) / REP. / REV 24 H)			1	LO.D. Endorsement
Client's Recor	d) / REP. / REV 24 H)		cted: Grace	1	LO.D. Endorsement
Client's Recor	1 REP. / REV 24 H Q:49am@18/1119	Person Conta		1	LO.D. Endorsement
Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time (	Action/Instruction	Person Conta		1	LO.D. Endorsement
Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time (	Action/Lestruction	Person Conta		1	LO.D. Endorsement
Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time (	Action/Instruction	Person Conta		1	LO.D. Endorsement
Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time (	Action/Instruction  GRE 608811  UC 1037A	Person Conta  (  ) Estin		1	LO.D. Endorsement

ASS. REC. BY:	
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:  Estimated Cost:  OD (TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV)  To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s  of Insured:  Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bai. or Market Value: D 4 9//  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 2/ days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Sp.Reading 140593 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  C/No: JN/MC2 £ 26 £ 0005 72/  Gen. Cond: @dod) Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modl: MIT S/Rim   STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: RGXUS / P5R15X 8  R: Kappen
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  21/1 Fix act, T	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	IVED 2 4 MAY 2010
I Final D	Says Of Repair: D  Sesurvey No. of Trip: D  Survey Fee: D  Transportative: DOO  SHS_SI IO  Interview (\$ ) Farm  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  Weekend (\$
	10TAL 210

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

Date: 21 Jan 2019

# Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : WC1037A

TP Vehicle No

: GBE6088H

Accident Date

11/01/2019

: NISSAN NV350

Assignment Date

: 18/01/2019

Date of Inspection : 18/01/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 21.00

Inspection At

: CHEW GOON MOTOR (AMK)

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A, #01-15/16 & 17, AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front and rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	29,818.01
Revised Amount	:S\$	22,953.22
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	3,527.20
Total	:S\$	26,480.42

:SS Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

( X )

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

New Assignment Cancel Case  Show All
Cancel Case  Show All
_
9 ys From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
rehensive) - 30/06/2019
t, 568047 Ang Mo Kio - Tel:
Wong - 6643 1311]
2
484 1626.
View All   Compose Case Mi
ks   Create New Task   Comple
1

No results.

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Chew Goon Motor(ad3) <ad3@chewgoonmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 23 May 2019 2:17 PM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto); chewgoon@singnet.com.sg; SUR

Subject:

RE: GBE 6088H-DOA: 11/1/2019

Dear Veron,

We agreed to accept the lump sum repair @ \$19,650.00/-

Thanks & Regards,

Kelly

Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A, Ave 5 #01-15 , 16 & 17, Ang Mo Kio Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel : 6484 1626

Fax: 6484 0465

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 22, 2019 1:28:34 PM

To: Chew Goon Motor(ad3); chewgoon@singnet.com.sg; SUR

Subject: GBE 6088H-DOA: 11/1/2019

Dear Kelly,

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Offer Lump Sum \$19,650 @ 21 working days.

Please check and confirm.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	a venicio
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2717H
Vehicle No.:	GBE6088H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	YD25386870A
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0005721
Maximum Power Output:	The facility with the body of the first of
Open Market Value:	\$22,153.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Jan 2016
First Registration Date:	22 Jan 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,108.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Jan 2026
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Pald:	\$4,959.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,483.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$3,483.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jan 2019



#### Certificate of Insurance

Comprehensive

RENTAL HYGIENE SERVICES PTE LTD

GREGORBH.

1 22 Jan 2018

21'Jan 2019

JN1MC2E2620005721

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAI	TY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION)	ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PAR	TY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION)	RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987	(MALAYSIA)		- 3.

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number :	5097499392
----------------------	------------

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Explry Date of Insurunce

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drivell

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disgualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Usell

- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
- (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

#### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing-
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

- dindiscontract	A THEORET ANGRE OF INSORED ACTUACE VI. HAIR OL 1033	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
SUM INSURED	4 MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	ABWIN PTE LTD	
INSURE WITH COE	I YES	A DIVISION
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	f S\$100	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	1 N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	\$ \$\$600	The state of the s

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

ABWIN PTE LTD (00000614234)

Date of Issue

: 17 Jan 2018 15:20 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive





YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 21 Oct 2010 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A







MCGM/18005550 / Chew Goon Motor - AMK ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/01/2019 09:53 SUBMITTED BY: Liu Yan Jing

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT	STATEMENT

Date Of Report 14/01/2019 09:53

Date Of Accident 11/01/2019 21:15

Exact Location Of Accident SLIP ROAD FROM YIO CHU KANG RD TOWARDS SLE

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number GBE6088H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner RENTAL HYGIENE SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 200202717H

Email Address ZUL@RENTALHYGIENE.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-64811300

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5097499392

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver IBRAHIM BIN RAHIM

 NRIC No
 \$7442760Z

 Date Of Birth
 24/12/1974

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 21/10/2010

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90233255

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 523 WOODLANDS DRIVE 14 #02-397

Postcode

730523

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: FADZYLAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING AT SLOW SPEED ALONG THE SLIP ROAD FROM YIO CHU KANG ROAD TOWARDS SLE. SUDDENLY REAR VEHICLE B (WC1037A) HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE A (GBE6088H) 'S REAR PORTION AND PUSHED MY VEHICLE FORWARD TOWARDS VEHICLE C (SGQ4426G), I CAME DOWN OF MY VEHICLE, I REALIZE THERE ARE A TOTAL OF 4 VEHICLES INVOLVED THIS ACCIDENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

WC1037A

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category

SELVAM ALEXPANDI

NRIC/Passport Number

G3143368T

Contact Number

Name of Driver

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGQ4426G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL FAHMI BIN MOHAMED MOKHTAR

NRIC/Passport Number

S9729743F

Contact Number

97355871

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK4098S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TEO JWEE POR

NRIC/Passport Number

S0071237Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

FADZYLAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBE6088H

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to copudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My inturer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information act out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims finduding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); end/or
  - [v] cumplying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to sollect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Parsonol Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service provisions or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Dutc & Time:

Onver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

#### Sketch Plan #2

B. WC 103:	A HILL	Vio thy keny
D: SLK 40	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
my who H CGR -tyward town	words At Suldenly . To Govern's Rear Por No vehicle 6 (560,64	ear the GHF Read from the chu Lear Veh 13 (WC 1=37A) had and a sum and pushed try which sta), I came down of my ad VI is whiches towelvel this
DECLARATION  I/We design the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	A)
Policyholder's Signature Date & Timer	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatura Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

# 趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

	MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd	
_		
	Accident Date : 11.01.2019	

Specialised in Car Painting, Welding,

Mos Norhair Marko

Policy No:	THIRD PARTY

Date 15.01.2019

ESTIMATE

承接汽车烧焊喷漆及 代理各种车辆赔偿

数量 Quantity	货 名 DESCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 額 \$ cts.
	Estimate Cost of Repair "Nissan NV350" Reg. No. G Claiming Against Your Insured Veh. No. WC1037A	BE6088H	
1pc	Tailgate		A 1,820.00 N
2pcs	Tailgate Hinges	51.60	DIY 103.20 N
pc	Tailgate Center Emblem		₹ 75.00 N
1pc	Tailgate Badge "NV350"		73.00 N
pc	Tailgate Badge "Urvan"	I	MC 9570 N
pc	Tailgate Outer Moulding		62.00 N
pc	Tailgate 3rd Brake Lamp		CM 287.00 N
pc	Tailgate Wiper Motor		- Jm 305.00 N
pc	Tailgate Wiring Harness		Talan 635.00 N
pc	Tailgate Trim Board		CM 245.00 N
6pcs	Tailgate Trim Board Clips	3.50	14 56.00 N
pc	Tailgate Side Stopper RH	15,144794.5.55-7	10.00 N
pcs	Tailgate Dampers	199.00	10.00 N 398.00 N
рс	Tailgate Lock Cover		51.20 N
pc	Tailgate Lock Catch		70 7 62.80 N
pc	Tallgate Weatherstrip		140.00 N
pc	Tailgate Weatherstrip Top Protective Plate		96.00 N
pc	Tailgate Central Locking Device		Act 345.00 N
pc	Tallgate Wiper Motor Cover		no 102.00 N
pc Opcs	Rear Bumper 696	<b>—</b>	776.00 N
pc	Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Center Step Panel	2.60	26.00 N
pcs	Rear Bumper Top Retainers	CISR 1450	7 162.60 N
pcs	Rear Bumper Corner Holders	14,00	29.00 N
pc	End Panel	110.00	10 00.00 11
pc	End Panel Inner Panel		297,00 14
pc	End Panel Side Ext Panel RH		430.00 14
pcs	1 2 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Br 1,230.70	≥ 237.00 N ≥ 2,461.40 N
pcs	Taillamp Gaskets	25.00	50.00 N
pc	Taillamp Panel RH	25.00	705.00 N
рс	Taillamp Panel Inner Panel		305.00 N
рс			4 315.00 N
рс	Taillamp Panel Upper Ext the Regarder of the Regarder	hence notify	315.00 N
рс	Fuel Lid * To returney buttons	Swing:	4 135.00 N
pc	Fuel Lid Lock Fuel Lid Inner Panel  * To display damaged panel  * Parts prices are subsequent	proy painting	C# 163.00 N
рс	Fuel Lid Inner Panel Rear Fender RH 1716-10  *Third party surposes	A chillid vocasion	3 130.00 N
рс	Rear Fender RH 1736-10 * Third party survey is on a No disgal mornications of the	- Indian	- Au 1,872.00 N
	No dagal modificational is     Supplementary and angle in a second second is	Projection basis	All Medicals
	# 25t2milland		
	de stations to final approval	not incorpe of	
	Acknowledged by Residence	C/F	14,150.90

# 趙源摩哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-AO

To:_	MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd	Policy No:	THIRD PARTY
		Date	15.01.2019
	Accident Date - 11 01 2019		

Specialised in Car Painting, Welding,

**承接**汽车格彻赔滤及

数量	and Insurance Claim. ESTIMATE	雕竹	银 Amount 額
Quantity	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	\$ cts.
	Estimate Cost of Repair "Nissan NV350" Reg. No. GBE6088H Claiming Against Your Insured Veh. No. WC1037A		
		B/F	14,150.90
1pc	Rear Fender Inner Panel Top Horizontal Panel		465.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Top Blind Panel		Bu 270.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Inner Panel		The 1,136.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Inner Panel Side Inspection Cover	1	203.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Inner Pillar		A 499.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board		CM 397.00 N
10pcs	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clips	3.50	24 35.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Inner Lower Panel		301.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Wheel House		432.00 N
1pc	Rear Fender Wheel House Inner Panel		396.00 N
1pc	Sliding Door Roller Rall		C M 512.00 N
1pc	Sliding Door Roller Rail End Cover	1	#17 112.00 N
1pc	Roof Panel Lower Side Cover RH	- 1	BEM 203.00 N
1pc	Roof Panel Lower Reinforce Panel		34 495.00 N
1pc	Grille		487.00 N
1pc	Grille Emblem		10.00 14
1pc	Front Bumper		2 000.00 11
10pcs 1pc	Front Bumper Clips Front Bumper Beam	5.00	0 30.00 14
1pc	Front Bumper Beam Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		
1pc	Headlamp Assy LH		102.00 N
pc	Headiamp Assy LH		020.00 14
	Less 10%		22,065.90 2,206.59
			19,859.31
pc	Tailgate Glass Sealant		50.00 SN
рс	Tailgate Glass Sealer		30.00 SN
pc	Tailgate Glass Fastener		50.00 SN
рс	Tailgate Glass Solar Film		180.00 SN
pc	Tailgate Sticker "70KM"		18.00 SN
pc	Tailgate Sticker "8 Pax"	(Bin)	18.00 SN
pc	Tailgate Co Logo and Lettering	(131111	500.00 SN
pc	Tailgate Wiper Nozzle	22723	21.50 SN
pcs	Tailgate Accessories Stickers	60.00	100,00 314
pc	Tailgate Lock		355.00 SN
pc	Tailgate Inner Inspection Cover		4 185.00 SN
рс	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		C ## 280.00 SN
		727228	2001m
		C/F	21,726.81

# 趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

To Spray Painting Affected Areas

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-AO

To:_	MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd	d	Policy No:	THIRD PARTY	
	w too like at photococcocc		Date:	15.01.2019	
	Accident Date: 11.01.2019				
	Car Painting, Welding, and Insurance Claim.	ESTIMATE		承接汽车烧焊喷漆及 代理各种车辆赔偿	
型	DE.	在 名 SCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 額	

iei-Deaning	and Insurance Claim. ESTIMATE		代理各种	1 11 3 7411 124
数 量 luantity	货 名 DESCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amo	ount 額 cts.
	Estimate Cost of Repair "Nissan NV350" Reg. No. GBE6088H Claiming Against Your Insured Veh. No. WC1037A			
		B/F	21	,726.81
1pc	Rear Bumper Side Blue Sticker		nn	180.00 SM
1pc	Rear Bumper Sticker		12	
1pc	Fuel Filler Neck Pipe	M	6401	167.20 St
1pc	Rear Fender Top Blind Panel Sealant	1	(3:11)	50.00 St
1pc	Rear Fender Co Ad Sticker	in the	CM	600.00 SI
1pc	ONGENIE INCHES AND STREET AND STR	R		
1pc	Front Number Plate	,		45.00 St
1pc	Front Bumper Fog Lamp LH		my cm	389.00 S
	To Conduct Front Electrical Check, Locking System, Adjust,			30.00 €
	Focus Headlamp etc			12-
	To Dismantle / Refit Rear Windscreen Glass			160.00
	To Dismantle / Refit Tailgate Fittings / Ancillary Accessories			150.00 0
	To Conduct Electrical Check, Replace Reverse Sensors, Module, Rewiring Etc			120.00
	To Dismantle / Refit Roof Upholstery			150.00 4
	To Dismantle / Refit Fuel Tank Inlet Hose and Piping			100.006
	To Supply Rear Panel Joint Sealant		J 28	80.00 d
	To Provide Transportation (Towing)		( Bill)	100.00 2
	To Mount Vehicle on Car "O" Liner Chassis Alignment Equipment/ Workbench for Chassis Alignment to Facilitate Repair			350.00 2
	To Apply Rust Proofing / Reseal Tuff Coating Treatment to Respray / Replaced / Repair Panel			150.00
	Labour Charge - Panel Beating , Repairing Of Rear Chassis Member, Inner Panel, Floor Panel, Roof Panel etc. Cnt, Weld End Panel,		2	,800.00

1,600.00

29,818.01

Total:

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19001137/KVD3N2

Date:

27/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B29088496MKF

Claimant

Vehicle No:

GBE6088H

Insured Vehicle No:

WC1037A

Date of Loss:

11/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 582576

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**GBE6088H** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V (A)

Engine No:

YD25386870A

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

22/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1MC2E26Z0005721 140593 km

**Engine Capacity:** 

2488 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195R15X8

Rear Tyre Size:

195R15X8

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Raxus 9 mm Raxus 9 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: KAPSEN 5 mm KAPSEN 5 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 24,028.01 0.00	Adjuster's 20,047.17 0.00	3,980.84 0.00	Diff % 16.57
Labour Paintwork Labour	5,790.00 0.00	4,550.00 0.00	1,240.00	21.42
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S	\$) 29,818.01	24,597.17	5,220.84	17.51
Approved Total (Overridden) (S.	S)	19,650.00		

10,168.01 34.10 29,818.01 19,650.00 (S\$) 34.10 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 2.087.26 1,375.50 711.76 10.879.77 34.10 Nett Amount (S\$) 31,905.27 21,025.50

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/01/2019

Date Inspected:

18/01/2019 Inspected At:

Chew Goon Motor (AMK)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #01-15/16 & 17, AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

21.0 days

Manager: VERON CHEN Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 27 May 2019)
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN NV350 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for GBE6088H)
Validity:		ites are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	1,820.00 FN	*1,820.00 FN
2	2		*TAILGATE HINGES	Distorted	103.20 FN	*103.20 FN
3	1		*TAILGATE CENTER EMBLEM	Necessary	75.00 FN	*75.00 FN
4	1		*TAILGATE BADGE NV350	Necessary	73.00 FN	*73.00 FN
5	1		*TAILGATE BADGE URVAN	Necessary	95.70 FN	*95.70 FN
6	1		*TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING	Cracked	562.00 FN	*562.00 FN
7	1		*TAILGATE 3RD BRAKE LAMP	Cracked	287.00 FN	*287.00 FN
8	1		*TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	Jammed	305.00 FN	*305.00 FN
9	1		*TAILGATE WIRING HARNESS	Torn/Cut	635.00 FN	*635.00 FN
10	1		*TAILGATE TRIM BOARD	Cracked	245.00 FN	*245,00 FN
11	16		*TAILGATE TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	56.00 FN	*56.00 FN
12	1		*TAILGATE SIDE STOPPER RH	Dented	10.00 FN	*10.00 FN
13	2		*TAILGATE DAMPERS	Bent/Punctured	398.00 FN	*398.00 FN
14	1		*TAILGATE LOCK COVER	Dented	51.20 FN	*51.20 FN
15	1		*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Distorted	62.80 FN	*62.80 FN
16	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP TOP PROTECTIVE PLATE	Bent	96.00 FN	*96.00 FN
17	1		*TAILGATE CENTRAL LOCKING DEVICE	Dented	345.00 FN	*345.00 FN
18	1		*TAILGATE SIPER MOTOR COVER	Dented	102.00 FN	*102.00 FN
19	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	776.00 FN	*696.00 FN
20	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	26.00 FN	*26.00 FN
21	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTER STEP PANEL	Repair	162.60 FN	*-FN
22	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINERS	O/s Bent	29.00 FN	*14.50 FN
23	1		*REAR BUMPER CORNER HOLDERS	O/s Cracked	220.00 FN	*110.00 FN
24	1		*END PANEL	Bent	297.00 FN	*297.00 FN
25	1		*END PANEL INNER PANEL	Repair	490.00 FN	*-FN
26	1		*END PANEL SIDE EXT PANEL RH	Bent	237.00 FN	*237.00 FN
27	2		*TAILLAMPS ASSY	N/s Cracked/O/s Broken	2,461.40 FN	*834.80 FN
28	2		*TAILLAMP GASKETS	Necessary	50.00 FN	*50.00 FN
29	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL RH	Bent	705.00 FN	*705.00 FN
30	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL INNER PANEL	Bent	305.00 FN	*305.00 FN
31	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL LOWER EXT PANEL	Bent	315.00 FN	*315.00 FN
32	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL UPPER EXT	Bent	315.00 FN	*315.00 FN
33	1		*FUEL LID	Bent	135.00 FN	*135.00 FN
34	1		*FUEL LID LOCK	Cracked	163.00 FN	*163.00 FN
35	1		*FUEL LID INNER PANEL	Bent	130.00 FN	*130.00 FN
36	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Buckled	1,872.00 FN	
37	1		*REAR FENDER INNER PANEL TOP HORIZONTAL PANEL	Bent	465.00 FN	*465.00 FN
38	1		*REAR FENDER TOP BLIND PANEL	Buckled	270.00 FN	*270.00 FN
39	1		*REAR FENDER INNER PANEL	Buckled	1,136.00 FN	and the second s
40	1		*REAR FENDER INNER PANEL SIDE INSPECTION COVER	Bent	203.00 FN	*203.00 FN

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
41	1		*REAR FENDER INNER PILLAR	Bent	499.00 FN	*499.00 FN
42	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	Cracked	397.00 FN	*397.00 FN
43	10		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	35.00 FN	*35.00 FN
44	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LOWER PANEL	Bent	301.00 FN	*301.00 FN
45	1		*REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSE	Repair	432.00 FN	*- FN
46	1		*REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSE INNER PANEL	Repair	396.00 FN	*-FN
47	1		*SLIDING DOOR ROLLER RAIL	Cracked	512.00 FN	*512.00 FN
48	1		*SLIDING DOOR ROLLER RAIL END COVER	Missing	112.00 FN	*112.00 FN
49	1		*ROOF PANEL LOWER SIDE COVER RH	Mtg Cracked	203.00 FN	*203.00 FN
50	1		*ROOF PANEL LOWER REINFORCE PANEL	Bent	495.00 FN	*495.00 FN
51	1		*GRILLE	Mtg Cracked	487.00 FN	*487.00 FN
52	1		*GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	70.00 FN	*70.00 FN
53	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	535.00 FN	*535.00 FN
54	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FN	*50.00 FN
55	1		*FRONT BUMPER BEAM	Buckled	630.00 FN	*630.00 FN
56	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Cut	162.00 FN	
57	1		*HEADLAMP ASSY LH	Cut	525.00 FN	Charles and the second section in the
58	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (50%)	Torn	126.00 FS	
59	1		*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
60	1		*TAILGATE GLASS SEALER	Necessary	30.00 FS	
61	1		*TAILGATE GLASS FASTENER	Necessary	50.00 FS	
62	1		*TAILGATE GLASS SOLAR FILM	Not Necessary	180.00 FS	
63	1		*TAILGATE STICKER 70KM	Necessary	18.00 FS	The second second second second
64	1		*TAILGATE STICKER 8PAX	Necessary	18.00 FS	
65	1		*TAILGATE CO LOGO AND LETTEING	Necessary	500.00 FS	
66	1		*TAILGATE WIPER NOZZLE	Dented	21.50FS	
67	3		*TAILGATE ACCESSORIES STICKERS	Necessary	180.00 FS	
68	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Jammed	355.00 FS	
69	1		*TAILGATE INNER INSPECTION COVER	Bent	185.00 FS	
70	4		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Cracked	280.00FS	
71	4		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BLUE STICKER	Not Necessary	180.00FS	
72	1		*REAR BUMPER STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	10.00
73	4		*FUEL FILLER NECK PIPE	Dented	167.20FS	
74	4		*REAR FENDER TOP BLIND PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
75	4		*REAR FENDER CO AD STICKER	Necessary		*600.00 FS
			*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Cracked	850.00 FS	
76 77	1		- 112 Control of the	Bent	45.00 FS	a constraint and the second of
78	4		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	Mtg Cracked	389.00 FS	
A. A.	nahina	000 000		Mity Cracked	309.001 3	303.001 0
r=rra	inchise	рап, 5=5	pcNett, N=NettitemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	26,220.60	21,900.00
			- Nett Item Discount on N Ite			1,852.83
				Total Parts (S\$)	24 029 04	20,047.17

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CONDUCT FRONT ELECTRICAL CHECK, LOCKING SYSTEM, ADJUST, FOCUS HEADLAMP ETC	New	30.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	160.00	120.00
3	TO DISMANTLE/REFIT TAILGATE FITTINGS/ANCILLARY ACCESSORIES	New	150.00	60.00
4	TO CONDUCT ELECTRICAL CHECK, REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS, MODULE, REWIRING ETC	New	120.00	50.00
5	TO DISMANTLE/REFIT RPPF UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	120.00
6	TO DISMANTLE/REFIT FUEL TANK INLET HOSE AND PIPING	New	100.00	60.00
7	TO SUPPLY REAR PANEL JOINT SEALANT	New	80.00	60.00
В	TO PROVIDE TRANSPORTATION (TOWING)	New	100.00	80.00
9	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O LINER CHASSIS ALIGNMENT EQUIPMENT/WORKBENCH FOR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	350.00	250.00
10	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING/RESEAL TUFF COATING TREATMENT TO RESPRAY/REPLACED/REPAIR PANEL	New	150.00	120.00
11	LABOUR CHARGE-PANEL BEATING, REPAIRING OF REAR CHASSIS MEMBER, INNER PANEL, FLOOR PANEL, ROOF PANEL ETC. CNT, WELD END PANEL, REAR FENDER, INNER PANEL AND PARTS REPLACEMENT	New	2,800.00	2,200.00
12	TO SPRAY PAINTING AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,600.00	1,400.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	5,790.00	4,550.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >